Coupe des Alpes

Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017

Juniors - Ladies' SP 1.2 km libre - Finales

Bib FIS Code ]
1 6 3205570 RYDZEK Coletta 1997 GER
2 3 3195263 QUINTIN Lena 1998 FRA
3 4 3205634 DIETZE Anna-Maria 1999 GER
4 1 3155324 JANATOVA Katerina 1997 CZE
5 9 3195250 CHAMIOT MAITRAL Laura 1998 FRA
6 5 3295322 COMARELLA Anna 1997 ITA
7 2 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER
8 15 3295343 PITTIN Cristina 1998 ITA
9 7 3515289  STEINER Desiree 1998 sul
10 26 3155338 HYNCICOVA Katerina 1998 CZE
1 10 3295271  BROLL Veronika 1997 ITA
12 18 3205496 SAUERBREY Katherine 1997 GER
13 11 3565090 MANDELJC Anja 1999 SLO
14 13 3515254 SCHNIDER Selina 1997 sul
15 14 3195253 DUCORDEAU Juliette 1998 FRA
16 22 3205508 DOTZAUER Lisa 1997 GER
17 17 3435184 KOLODZIEJ Klaudia 1998 POL
18 19 3155330 STANKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE
19 20 3295361 DEMEZ Lea 1997 ITA
20 23 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 sul
21 8 3055112  WALCHHOFER Barbara 1997 AUT
22 12 3155356 HAVLICKOVA Barbora 2000 CZE
23 16 3055118 ACHLEITNER Lisa 1997 AUT
24 21 3565084 KLEMENCIC Nina 1998 SLO
25 24 3435177 BOCZKOWSKA Kamila 1999 POL
26 25 3565092 RUPNIK Neza 1998 SLO
27 27 3155363 ANTOSOVA Barbora 2000 CZE
28 29 3055126 JUPPE Anna 1999 AUT
29 30 3295372  ZINI Vittoria 1998 ITA

30 28 3155355 REZNIKOVA Tereza 1999 CZE
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Planica (SLO)

Juniors - Men's SP 1.2 km F Final

06.01.2017

1 201
2 211
3 209
4 203
5 202
6 214
7 222
8 208
9 205
10 215
11 224
12 227
13 218
14 221
15 226
16 212
17 217
18 220
19 225
20 228
21 204
22 216
23 219
24 223
25 230
26 206
27 207
28 210
29 213

30 229

. FIS Code

3200676

3290600
3190437
3190419
3050267
3050256
3200737
3200669
3290696
3290674
3510584
3290535
3050266
3290606
3560145
3190479
3510566
3290577
3200733
3290712
3560141
3050281
3560126
3150635
3290534
3200781
3150637
3510588
3190429
3150639

BRUGGER Janosch
DAPRA Simone

LAUDE Camille

COLLET Martin

MOSER Benjamin
FOETTINGER Michae
LEISMUELLER Jakob
LEUPOLD Richard
DELLAGIACOMA Stefano
DEL FABBRO Luca
GROND Maurus
ARMELLINI Mattia
MOOSMANN Tobias
PERRON Jean Luc

CRV Vili

MARGAILLAN Etienne
MATOSSI Livio
CORADAZZ| Martin
UNGER Philipp

GRAZ Davide

MARKUN Luka
MRKONJIC Lukas
JENKO Andrej
KALIVODA Tomas
AUCKENTHALER Philipp
MARBURGER Sebastian
PECHOUSEK Jan
RIEBLI Janik
CHAUTEMPS Arnaud
MANEK Jiri

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1997
1998
1998
2000
1998
1999
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998

GER
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
AUT
ITA
SLO
FRA
Sul
ITA
GER
ITA
SLO
AUT
SLO
CZE
ITA
GER
CZE
Sul
FRA
CZE
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Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017
Alpen Cup - Ladies' SP 1.2 km F Final

Bib FIS Code ]
1 108 3535304 CALDWELL Sophie 1990 USA
2 101 3295193 LAURENT Greta 1992 ITA
3 102 3295170 BAUDIN Francesca 1993 ITA
4 104 3295195 RONCARI Debora 1992 ITA
5 105 3535124 SARGENT Ida 1988 USA
6 107 3205350 WINKLER Anne 1994 GER
7 116 3295241 GANZ Caterina 1995 ITA
8 117 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE
9 109 3195219 CLAUDEL Delphine 1996 FRA
10 111 3205461 MANN Jenny 1996 GER
1 103 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA
12 114 3195113 BUILLET Marion 1990 FRA
13 106 3515302 WIDMER Heidi 1991 Sul
14 113 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 Sul
15 119 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 Sul
16 120 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa 1992 GER
17 110 3295248 CANCLINI Alice 1994 ITA
18 115 3205424 HERRMANN Nadine 1995 GER
19 122 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 Sul
20 123 3295147 PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA
21 118 3565055 UREVC Eva 1995 SLO
22 121 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 Sul
23 124 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 Sul
24 126 3225019 TAYLOR Annika 1993 GBR
25 129 3565065 KLEMENCIC Anita 1996 SLO
26 112 3205305 GIMMLER Laura 1993 GER
27 125 3295274 DEFRANCESCO llenia 1996 ITA
28 127 3565053 EINFALT Lea 1994 SLO
29 128 3435098 MARCISZ Ewelina 1991 POL

30 130 3055108 UNTERWEGER Lisa 1995 AUT
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Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017
Alpen Cup - Men's SP 1.2 km F Final

Bib FIS Code ]
1 302 3530120 HAMILTON Simeon 1987 USA
2 303 3190255 GROS Baptiste 1990 FRA
3 301 3190323 CHANAVAT Lucas 1994 FRA
4 309 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 sul
5 315 3430103  STAREGA Maciej 1990 POL
6 304 3190282 JAY Renaud 1991 FRA
7 307 3510451  SCHAAD Roman 1993 sul
8 326 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 sul
9 316 3190358  TIBERGHIEN Jean 1995 FRA
10 320 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 FRA
11 306 3190353  CHAUVIN Valentin 1995 FRA
12 318 3050155 STADLOBER Luis 1991 AUT
13 308 3530005 NEWELL Andrew 1983 USA
14 311 3290290 NIZZI Enrico 1990 ITA
15 317 3290432 PELLEGRIN Sebastiano 1994 ITA
16 329 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 sul
17 310 3510207 = KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 sul
18 312 3560101 SIMENC Miha 1995 SLO
19 313 3190370  ARNAULT Clement 1990 FRA
20 324 3560079 PROSEN Luka 1991 SLO
21 319 3200435 OLEX Max 1989 GER
22 321 3050265 RIEDLSPERGER Tobias 1996 AUT
23 325 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco 1991 ITA
24 327 3150549 SELLER Ludek 1995 CZE
25 328 3290353 | VIERIN Francois 1990 ITA
26 305 3560109 DOLAR Miha 1995 SLO
27 314 3290533 = HELLWEGER Michael 1996 ITA
28 322 3150136 BARTON Jan 1990 CZE
29 323 3290446 ZELGER Stefan 1995 ITA

30 330 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias 1993 AUT
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Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017

Juniors - Ladies' SP 1.2 km libre - Qualifications

Rank :Bib FISCode Year  Nation  Time Behind FIS Points
113 3155324  JANATOVA Katerina 1997 CZE 2:47.72 123.18
2 10 3205506 RICHTER Julia 1997 GER 2:50.81 +3.09 145.29
3 12 3195263  QUINTIN Lena 1998 FRA 2:51.10 +3.38 147.36
4 14 3205634 DIETZE Anna-Maria 1999 GER 2:52.29 +4.57 155.88
5 5 3295322  COMARELLA Anna 1997 ITA 2:52.42 +4.70 156.81
6 3 3205570 RYDZEK Coletta 1997 GER 2:52.46 +4.74 157.09
7 1 3515289  STEINER Desiree 1998 sul 2:53.20 +5.48 162.39
8 11 3055112 WALCHHOFER Barbara 1997 AUT 2:53.81 +6.09 166.75
9 9 3195250 CHAMIOT MAITRAL Laura 1998 FRA 2:54.70 +6.98 173.12
10 6 3295271 BROLL Veronika 1997 ITA 2:55.46 +7.74 178.56
1 7 3565090  MANDELJC Anja 1999 SLO 2:55.78 +8.06 180.85
12 30 3155356 HAVLICKOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 2:55.93 +8.21 181.92
13 20 3515254 = SCHNIDER Selina 1997 sul 2:57.07 +9.35 190.08
14 4 3195253 DUCORDEAU Juliette 1998 FRA 2:57.33 +0.61 191.94
15 22 3295343 | PITTIN Cristina 1998 ITA 2:57.67 +9.95 194.37
16 15 3055118 ACHLEITNER Lisa 1997 AUT 2:57.80 +10.08 195.30
17 17 3435184 KOLODZIEJ Klaudia 1998 POL 2:58.70 +10.98 201.74
18 2 3205496 SAUERBREY Katherine 1997 GER 2:58.80 +11.08 202.45
19 28 3295361 DEMEZ Lea 1997 ITA 2:59.71 +11.99 208.97
19 26 3155330 STANKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 2:59.71 +11.99 208.97
21 27 3565084 = KLEMENCIC Nina 1998 SLO 3:00.12 +12.40 211.90
22 21 3205508 DOTZAUER Lisa 1997 GER 3:00.83 +13.11 216.98
23 19 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 sul 3:03.29 +15.57 234,58
24 23 3435177 BOCZKOWSKA Kamila 1999 POL 3:03.33 +15.61 234.87
25 35 3565092  RUPNIK Neza 1998 SLO 3:03.39 +15.67 235.30
26 61 3155338 HYNCICOVA Katerina 1998 CZE 3:03.94 +16.22 239.23
27 16 3155363  ANTOSOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 3:04.29 +16.57 241.73
28 58 3155355 REZNIKOVA Tereza 1999 CZE 3:06.22 +18.50 255.54
29 33 3055126 = JUPPE Anna 1999 AUT 3:06.52 +18.80 257.69
30 34 3295372  ZINI Vittoria 1998 ITA 3:06.74 +19.02 259.26
31 37 3295373 | CUSINI Valentina 1998 ITA 3:06.88 +19.16 260.27
32 31 3495122 IGLESIAS Lydia 1997 ESP 3:07.98 +20.26 268.14
33 36 3205615 MAYER Celine 1998 GER 3:08.47 +20.75 271.64
34 18 3055113 PFENNICH Julia 1997 AUT 3:08.57 +20.85 272.36
35 39 3295399 = PATSCHEIDER Michaela 1999 ITA 3:10.22 +22.50 284.16

36 32 3155341 HUJEROVA Tereza 1998 CZE 3:10.94 +23.22 289.31
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 Year

Nation

éTime

. Behind

 FIS Points

Rank Bib :FISCode
37 24 3435175
38 42 3295362
39 40 3025001
40 62 3155378
41 57 3155364
42 60 3155354
43 50 3565100
4 29 3315021
45 43 3235067
46 54 3565099
47 53 3565111
48 44 3295367
49 52 3565089
50 59 3565095
51 56 3565112
52 63 3565110
53 41 3295375
54 51 3565113
55 48 3315028
56 47 3235068
57 45 3235073
58 55 3245028
59 49 3235071

Did not start

46 3295383
38 3295327
25 3295370

8 3515273

PRADZIAD Justyna
TELSER Verena

VILA OBIOLS Carola
BENESOVA Nikol
NOVAKOVA Adela
SASKOVA Tereza
ZERJAV Neza

ILIC Anja
ANASTASIADOU Elisavet
KERSTAJN Maja
PRISTAVEC Nika
PELLEGRINO Carole
MAROLT Katja
ZORJAN Spela
POTOCNIK Pika
FINZGAR Metka
TOBANELLI Sophia
STERN Ana
VOJINOVIC Anastasija
GIANNAKOVITI Effrosyni
MAVROUDI Rafaela
PONYA Sara

VELLIOU Paraskevi

PLOSCH Tamara
PRIGOL Eleonora
FRANCHI Francesca

FISCHER Lea

1997
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
1998
1997
2000
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
2001

1999
1997
1997
1998

POL
ITA
AND
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
SRB
GRE
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SRB
GRE
GRE
HUN

GRE

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul

3:12.97
3:13.41
3:15.09
3:15.24
3:16.58
3:18.75
3:18.86
3:19.45
3:21.57
3:21.64
3:23.25
3:23.38
3:24.48
3:25.50
3:26.55
3:26.89
3:30.94
3:31.13
3:39.59
3:39.90
3:46.99
3:49.10
3:54.19

+25.25
+25.69
+27.37
+27.52
+28.86
+31.03
+31.14
+31.73
+33.85
+33.92
+35.53
+35.66
+36.76
+37.78
+38.83
+39.17
+43.22
+43.41
+51.87
+52.18
+59.27
+1:01.38

+1:06.47

303.84
306.99
319.01
320.08
329.67
345.19
345.98
350.20
365.37
365.87
377.39
378.32
386.19
393.49
401.00
403.43
432.41
433.77
494.30
496.52
547.24
562.34
598.76
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Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017
Juniors - Men's SP 1.2 km F Qual

Bb  FISCode Year  Nation :Time - Behind FIS Points
1 111 3200676 BRUGGER Janosch 1997 GER 2:23.96 140.05
2 133 3050267 MOSER Benjamin 1997 AUT 2:25.66 +1.70 154.22
3 110 3190419  COLLET Martin 1997 FRA 2:26.05 +2.09 157.47
4 138 3560141 MARKUN Luka 1998 SLO 2:27.14 +3.18 166.56
5 144 3290696 DELLAGIACOMA Stefano 1999 ITA 2:27.38 +3.42 168.56
6 120 3200781 MARBURGER Sebastian 1997 GER 2:27.48 +3.52 169.39
7 125 3150637 PECHOUSEK Jan 1997 CZE 2:27.58 +3.62 170.23
8 123 3200669 LEUPOLD Richard 1997 GER 2:28.05 +4.09 174.14
9 116 3190437  LAUDE Camille 1998 FRA 2:28.07 +4.11 174.31
10 126 3510588 RIEBLI Janik 1998 sul 2:28.53 +4.57 178.14
1 115 3290600 DAPRA Simone 1997 ITA 2:28.94 +4.98 181.56
12 119 3190479 MARGAILLAN Etienne 1998 FRA 2:29.25 +5.29 184.15
13 112 3190429 CHAUTEMPS Arnaud 1997 FRA 2:29.36 +5.40 185.06
14 121 3050256 FOETTINGER Michael 1997 AUT 2:29.74 +5.78 188.23
15 117 3290674 DEL FABBRO Luca 1999 ITA 2:29.88 +5.92 189.40
16 134 3050281 MRKONJIC Lukas 1999 AUT 2:30.11 +6.15 191.31
17 118 3510566 MATOSSI Livio 1997 sul 2:30.56 +6.60 195.07
18 127 3050266 MOOSMANN Tobias 1997 AUT 2:31.42 +7.46 202.23
19 184 3560126 JENKO Andrej 1997 SLO 2:31.44 +7.48 202.40
20 146 3290577 CORADAZZI Martin 1998 ITA 2:31.51 +7.55 202.98
21 147 3290606 PERRON Jean Luc 1997 ITA 2:31.56 +7.60 203.40
22 122 3200737 LEISMUELLER Jakob 1997 GER 2:31.57 +7.61 203.48
23 188 3150635 KALIVODA Tomas 1998 CZE 2:31.89 +7.93 206.15
24 124 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 sul 2:31.93 +7.97 206.49
25 113 3200733  UNGER Philipp 1998 GER 2:32.11 +8.15 207.99
26 128 3560145 CRV Vili 1999 SLO 2:32.21 +8.25 208.82
27 139 3290535 ARMELLINI Mattia 1997 ITA 2:32.33 +8.37 209.82
28 189 3150639 MANEK Jiri 1998 CZE 2:32.43 +8.47 210.65
28 149 3290712 GRAZ Davide 2000 ITA 2:32.43 +8.47 210.65
30 137 3290534 AUCKENTHALER Philipp 1997 ITA 2:33.14 +9.18 216.57
31 130 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 sul 2:33.96 +10.00 223.41
32 135 3190476 TICHIT Pierre 1998 FRA 2:34.04 +10.08 224.07
33 114 3200752  KUCHLER Albert 1998 GER 2:34.19 +10.23 225.32
34 154 3290703 BURGER Patrick 1999 ITA 2:34.50 +10.54 227.91
35 131 3200651 DAUDERT Felix 1997 GER 2:35.10 +11.14 232.91

36 180 3560160 SPELIC Ziga 1999 SLO 2:35.11 +11.15 232.99
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‘Bib FISCode Year  Nation  Time ‘Behind  FIS Points

37 160 3150614 SCHUETZ Filip 1997 CZE 2:35.73 +11.77 238.16
38 129 3200755 SAUERBREY Chris Ole 1998 GER 2:35.79 +11.83 238.66
39 132 3490289 VIGO DEL ARCO Marti 1997 ESP 2:36.06 +12.10 240.91
40 161 3290707 BARBACETTO Giona 1999 ITA 2:36.09 +12.13 241.16
41 143 3560127 LICEF Miha 1997 SLO 2:36.60 +12.64 245.41
42 186 3560155 JAN Miha 2000 SLO 2:36.61 +12.65 245.50
43 155 3560147 PERSA Blaz 1999 SLO 2:36.63 +12.67 245.66
44 142 3150612 MACHAC Karel 1997 CZE 2:36.99 +13.03 248.66
45 162 3560132 RADUHA Erik 1997 SLO 2:37.80 +13.84 255.42
46 141 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril 1999 Sul 2:38.00 +14.04 257.08
47 157 3290701 ROSSI Luca 1999 ITA 2:38.70 +14.74 262.92
48 158 3560148 HVALA Anzej Tomaz 1999 SLO 2:40.48 +16.52 277.75
49 177 3050332 PEIL Niklas 2000 AUT 2:40.57 +16.61 278.51
50 140 3200654 BUETTNER Christoph 1997 GER 2:41.49 +17.53 286.17
51 185 3560149 PRIMOZIC Domen 1998 SLO 2:41.57 +17.61 286.84
52 165 3290700 ALESSIO Andrea 1999 ITA 2:42.01 +18.05 290.51
53 153 3240022 GYALLAI Soma Gergely 1997 HUN 2:42.25 +18.29 292.51
54 179 3150666 JIROUS Samuel 2000 CZE 2:42.89 +18.93 297.84
55 166 3150662 KAPCIAR Tomas 1998 CZE 2:43.84 +19.88 305.76
56 181 3560151 HLADNIK Luka 2000 SLO 2:44.01 +20.05 307.18
56 152 3710035 ANIC Stefan 1997 BIH 2:44.01 +20.05 307.18
58 178 3560158 GROS Gal 2000 SLO 2:44.17 +20.21 308.51
59 151 3230106 TSOUREKAS Nikolaos 1999 GRE 2:44 .47 +20.51 311.01
60 169 3290706 KOEHL Gabriel 1999 ITA 2:45.49 +21.53 319.52
61 187 3150678 NOVAK David 1998 CZE 2:46.17 +22.21 325.18
62 168 3290679 GIAVEDON Marco 1999 ITA 2:46.21 +22.25 325.52
63 183 3560152 HLADNIK Dejan 2000 SLO 2:47.25 +23.29 334.19
64 182 3560159 RIHTARSIC Andraz 1999 SLO 2:47.71 +23.75 338.02
65 174 3290718 RAVELLI Giosue 2000 ITA 2:48.11 +24.15 341.36
66 171 3290691 GIUSTI Mattia 1999 ITA 2:49.46 +25.50 352.61
67 163 3710038 COLIC Milos 1999 BIH 2:50.26 +26.30 359.28
68 170 3220039 NEWMAN Fergus 1999 GBR 2:51.21 +27.25 367.20
69 175 3710046 STANOJEVIC Marko 2000 BIH 2:51.51 +27.55 369.70
70 167 3220041 MURRAY Brodie 1999 GBR 2:51.66 +27.70 370.95
71 172 3220040 NEWMAN Oliver 1999 GBR 2:53.33 +29.37 384.87
72 164 3230108 PAPASIS Panagiotis 2000 GRE 2:55.16 +31.20 400.12
73 176 3220043 HARRIGAN Charles 2000 GBR 3:00.40 +36.44 443.80
74 173 3230113 TSOULIS Georgios 2000 GRE 3:02.85 +38.89 464.22
Did not start
159 3290695 FACCHINI Davide 1999 ITA
156 3290583 MILESI Luca 1997 ITA

150 3290711  COMPAGNONI Luca 2000 ITA
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=210367&type=result

Bib  FISCode Year  Nation Time ‘Behind  FIS Points

148 3290611 ROMANO Lorenzo 1997 ITA
145 3220035 GIBB Duncan 1997 GBR
136 3290629 CASTELLI Nicola 1997 ITA


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=189387&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188085&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=194273&type=result

Planica (SLO)
Alpen Cup - Ladies' SP 1.2 km F Qual

Rank

06.01.2017
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

. Bib

73
66
71
79
72
75
76
69
83
77
87
67
74
96
88
64
89
78
80
68
84
91
99
92
65
82
85
94
90
81
93
95

102

101
86
98

. FIS Code

3295193

3295170
3295167
3295195
3535124
3515302
3205350
3535304
3195219
3295248
3205461
3205305
3515112
3205424
3195113
3295241
3155186
3565055
3515252
3205298
3515238
3515236
3295147
3515267
3295274
3225019
3565053
3435098
3565065
3055108
3565073
3295244
3055093
3155306
3435133
3155288

LAURENT Greta
BAUDIN Francesca
VUERICH Gaia
RONCARI Debora
SARGENT Ida
WIDMER Heidi
WINKLER Anne
CALDWELL Sophie
CLAUDEL Delphine
CANCLINI Alice
MANN Jenny
GIMMLER Laura
STIFFLER Tatjana
HERRMANN Nadine
BUILLET Marion
GANZ Caterina
SCHUETZOVA Sandra
UREVC Eva

MEIER Alina
EICHHORN Theresa
HIERNICKEL Lydia
ARNOLD Stefanie
PELLEGRINI Sara
WIESER Fabiana
DEFRANCESCO llenia
TAYLOR Annika
EINFALT Lea
MARCISZ Ewelina
KLEMENCIC Anita
UNTERWEGER Lisa
SLABANJA Manca
ANTONIOL Erica
SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha
SIXTOVA Anna
LETOCHA Urszula

KLEMENTOVA Andrea

- Year

1992
1993
1991
1992
1988
1991
1994
1990
1996
1994
1996
1993
1988
1995
1990
1995
1991
1995
1996
1992
1996
1996
1986
1996
1996
1993
1994
1991
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1996
1994
1995

Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

USA
Sul
GER
USA
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
Sul
GER
FRA
ITA
CZE
SLO
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
ITA
GBR
SLO
POL
SLO
AUT
SLO
ITA
AUT
CZE
POL
CZE

éTime
2:42.04
2:43.25
2:43.91
2:44.28
2:45.64
2:46.19
2:46.48
2:46.49
2:47.14
2:47.27
2:47.33
2:47.49
2:48.25
2:49.57
2:49.57
2:50.32
2:51.28
2:51.36
2:51.42
2:52.60
2:52.83
2:53.11
2:53.16
2:53.64
2:53.93
2:54.25
2:54.48
2:55.90
2:56.14
2:56.58
2:56.76
2:57.00
3:00.77
3:01.86
3:02.86

3:03.65

. Behind

+1.21
+1.87
+2.24
+3.60
+4.15
+4.44
+4.45
+5.10
+5.23
+5.29
+5.45
+6.21
+7.53
+7.53
+8.28
+9.24
+9.32
+9.38
+10.56
+10.79
+11.07
+11.12
+11.60
+11.89
+12.21
+12.44
+13.86
+14.10
+14.54
+14.72
+14.96
+18.73
+19.82
+20.82

+21.61

FIS Points
31.87
40.83
45.72
48.46
58.53
62.60
64.75
64.82
69.64
70.60
71.05
72.23
77.86
87.63
87.63
93.19

100.30
100.89
101.33
110.07
111.78
113.85
114.22
17.77
119.92
122.29
124.00
134.51
136.29
139.55
140.88
142.66
170.58
178.65
186.05

191.90
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180639&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=141453&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171555&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171553&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183990&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153807&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140161&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171547&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175859&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=157426&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176078&type=result

Rank Bib  FISCode Year  Nation : Time . Behind . FIS Points

37 103 3905001 CHANLOUNG Karen 1996 THA 3:03.79 +21.75 192.94
38 97 3565061 ZAVBI KUNAVER Anja 1995 SLO 3:04.42 +22.38 197.61
39 100 3085002 MOURAO Jaqueline 1975 BRA 3:09.32 +27.28 233.89
40 108 3055100 MAIERHOFER Magdalena 1996 AUT 3:10.17 +28.13 240.19
41 104 3225018 CATES Fern 1995 GBR 3:18.69 +36.65 303.28
42 105 3245004 SIMON Agnes 1974 HUN 3:37.33 +55.29 441.32
43 109 3315014 BULATOVIC Marija 1995 MNE 3:40.43 +58.39 464.28
44 107 3245000 ZAMBO Viktoria 1977 HUN 3:43.04 +1:01.00 483.61
Did not start
106 3085003 = PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA

70 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=215893&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179261&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=67880&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=16246&type=result

Planica (SLO) 06.01.2017
Alpen Cup - Men's SP 1.2 km F Qual

Rank Bib  FISCode Year  Nation  Time ‘Behind  FIS Points
1 192 3190323 CHANAVAT Lucas 1994 FRA 2:17.80 20.00
2 193 3530120 HAMILTON Simeon 1987 USA 2:20.73 +2.93 45.52
3. 195 3190255 GROS Baptiste 1990 FRA 2:21.16 +3.36 49.26
4 194 3190282 JAY Renaud 1991 FRA 2:21.28 +3.48 50.30
5 260 3560109 DOLAR Miha 1995 SLO 2:21.87 +4.07 55.44
6 206 3190353 CHAUVIN Valentin 1995 FRA 2:22.02 +4.22 56.75
7 199 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 sul 2:22.28 +4.48 59.01
8 198 3530005 NEWELL Andrew 1983 USA 2:22.86 +5.06 64.06
9 19 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 sul 2:22.90 +5.10 64.41
10 200 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 sul 2:22.94 +5.14 64.76
1 204 3290290 ' NIZZI Enrico 1990 ITA 2:22.97 +5.17 65.02
12 202 3560101 SIMENC Miha 1995 SLO 2:23.33 +5.53 68.16
13 209 3190370 ARNAULT Clement 1990 FRA 2:23.48 +5.68 69.46
14 257 3290533 HELLWEGER Michael 1996 ITA 2:23.82 +6.02 72.42
15 197 3430103 STAREGA Maciej 1990 POL 2:23.83 +6.03 72.51
16 242 3190358 TIBERGHIEN Jean 1995 FRA 2:24.05 +6.25 74.43
17 201 3050155 STADLOBER Luis 1991 AUT 2:24.19 +6.39 75.65
17 191 3290432 PELLEGRIN Sebastiano 1994 ITA 2:24.19 +6.39 75.65
19 246 3200435 OLEX Max 1989 = GER 2:24.24 +6.44 76.08
20 215 3190230 GOALABRE Paul 1991 FRA 2:24.55 +6.75 78.78
21 238 3050265 RIEDLSPERGER Tobias 1996 AUT 2:25.12 +7.32 83.74
22 207 3150136 BARTON Jan 1990 CZE 2:25.96 +8.16 91.06
23 223 3290446 = ZELGER Stefan 1995 ITA 2:25.98 +8.18 91.23
24 224 3560079 PROSEN Luka 1991 SLO 2:26.28 +8.48 93.85
25 217 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco 1991 ITA 2:26.51 +8.71 95.85
26 210 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 sul 2:26.61 +8.81 96.72
27 219 3150549 SELLER Ludek 1995 CZE 2:26.77 +8.97 98.11
28 213 3290353 VIERIN Francois 1990 ITA 2:26.85 +9.05 98.81
29 222 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 sul 2:26.92 +9.12 99.42
30 234 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias 1993 AUT 2:27.12 +9.32 101.16
31 235 3050158 LIEDERER Niklas 1991 AUT 2:27.34 +9.54 103.08
32 237 3200560 MILDE Marco 1995  GER 2:27.48 +9.68 104.30
33 233 3290514  GABRIELLI Giacomo 1996 ITA 2:27.49 +9.69 104.38
34 216 3560121 LAMPIC Janez 1996 SLO 2:27.51 +9.71 104.56
35 220 3200511 HAUBER Thomas 1994 = GER 2:27.97 +10.17 108.56

36 221 3290027 RIGONI Sergio 1986 ITA 2:28.24 +10.44 110.91
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142528&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180616&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124171&type=result
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Rank Bib FISCode | Year  Nation  Time .Behind  FIS Points

37 214 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 Sul 2:28.41 +10.61 112.39
38 229 3560062 KLAVZAR Bostjan 1990 SLO 2:28.48 +10.68 113.00
39 208 3200346 WEEGER Markus 1991 GER 2:28.52 +10.72 113.35
40 203 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 Sul 2:28.83 +11.03 116.05
41 239 3430233 BURY Kamil 1995 POL 2:29.20 +11.40 119.27
42 283 3150603 DUDEK Ondrej 1996 CZE 2:29.22 +11.42 119.45
43 263 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 1996 ITA 2:29.44 +11.64 121.36
44 225 3510289 INNIGER Mathias 1988 Sul 2:29.75 +11.95 124.06
44 205 3040101 BELLINGHAM Phillip 1991 AUS 2:29.75 +11.95 124.06
46 211 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan 1983 CZE 2:29.84 +12.04 124.85
47 250 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 2:30.02 +12.22 126.42
48 230 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 Sul 2:30.05 +12.25 126.68
49 244 3050260 BLASSNIG Clemens 1993 AUT 2:30.15 +12.35 127.55
50 253 3900005 CHANLOUNG Mark 1995 THA 2:30.38 +12.58 129.55
51 243 3290320 CLEMENT!I Fabio 1990 ITA 2:30.40 +12.60 129.72
52 218 3430186 KLISZ Pawel 1992 POL 2:30.43 +12.63 129.99
53 277 3290450 PRADEL Gianluca 1994 ITA 2:30.51 +12.71 130.68
54 236 3150183 GRAEF Jakub 1991 CZE 2:30.65 +12.85 131.90
55 231 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 Sul 2:30.90 +13.10 134.08
56 249 3220019 SMITH Callum 1992 GBR 2:31.18 +13.38 136.52
57 275 3290490 CAPPELLO Florian 1996 ITA 2:31.65 +13.85 140.61
58 266 3560107 CRV Benjamin 1996 SLO 2:31.77 +13.97 141.65
59 226 3430141 ANTOLEC Jan 1990 POL 2:32.01 +14.21 143.74
60 252 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael 1996 LIE 2:32.14 +14.34 144.88
61 268 3421814  FINNE Eirik 1993 NOR 2:32.35 +14.55 146.71
62 264 3430249 BURY Dominik 1996 POL 2:32.36 +14.56 146.79
63 212 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 Sul 2:32.76 +14.96 150.28
64 247 3150519 FELLNER Adam 1993 CZE 2:32.87 +15.07 151.23
65 241 3290406 CAPPELLETTI Marco 1993 ITA 2:33.11 +15.31 153.32
66 261 3150523 ANTOS Jakub 1994 CZE 2:33.25 +15.45 154.54
67 267 3430264 ANTOLEC Kacper 1996 POL 2:33.32 +15.52 155.15
68 270 3200578 STRUEBEL Josua 1995 GER 2:33.46 +15.66 156.37
68 255 3050212 GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander 1994 AUT 2:33.46 +15.66 156.37
70 259 3150559 BESTAK Jonas 1995 CZE 2:33.60 +15.80 157.59
71 262 3310007 RASTIC Damir 1988 SRB 2:34.11 +16.31 162.03
72 248 3490145 ROJO Imanol 1990 ESP 2:34.17 +16.37 162.55
73 269 3290549 GIUDICI Adriano 1996 ITA 2:34.52 +16.72 165.60
74 254 3240019 KONYA Adam 1992 HUN 2:34.78 +16.98 167.87
75 256 3050252 KUGLER Simon 1994 AUT 2:34.95 +17.15 169.35
76 251 3430227 RUCKI Bartlomiej 1995 POL 2:35.12 +17.32 170.83
77 274 3050258 WALDNER Matti 1996 AUT 2:35.28 +17.48 172.22

78 232 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 Sul 2:35.67 +17.87 175.62
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 FIS Code

- Year

Nation

 Time

. Behind

. FIS Points

Rank  Bib
79 265
80 240
81 271
82 282
83 289
84 258
85 245
86 272
87 273
88 286
89 190
90 280
91 276
92 290
93 278
94 284
Did not start
288
287
285
281
279
228
Did not finish
227

3510510
3510548
3290467
3150590
3560140
3350006
3510421
3290417
3200665
3560072
3020003
3310034
3310022
3560111
3710028
3220038

1311440
3560114
3080013
3110005
3750007
3510423

3150432

DANUSER Dajan

PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
FERRARI Francesco
CERNOHORSKY Marek
MEZEK Jan

VOEGELI Martin
DANUSER Marius
FANTON Paolo
REICHELT Arne
POTOCNIK Domen
ESTEVE ALTIMIRAS Irineu
HRKALOVIC Emir
SMRKOVIC Rejhan
STANEK Nejc
STARCEVIC Marko

ANDREWS Jordan

JAKSA Matej

STRGAR Anze

LUTZ Leandro

FERNANDEZ Yonathan Jesus
DAMJANOVSKI Darko

KINDSCHI Linard

SRAIL Jan

1996
1996
1994
1996
1996
1995
1992
1991
1996
1989
1996
1991
1991
1994
1994
1995

1980
1995
1982
1986
1981
1993

1990

Sul
Sul
ITA
CZE
SLO
LIE
Sul
ITA
GER
SLO
AND
SRB
SRB
SLO
BIH
GBR

SLO
SLO
BRA
CHI
MKD
Sul

CZE

2:35.68
2:36.03
2:36.73
2:37.49
2:37.74
2:37.78
2:37.81
2:38.43
2:39.71
2:39.83
2:41.30
2:42.98
2:44 .40
2:49.10
2:50.20
3:08.22

+17.88
+18.23
+18.93
+19.69
+19.94
+19.98
+20.01
+20.63
+21.91
+22.03
+23.50
+25.18
+26.60
+31.30
+32.40
+50.42

175.70
178.75
184.85
191.47
193.64
193.99
194.25
199.65
210.80
211.84
224.64
239.27
251.64
202.57
302.15
459.07
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